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501 Carabine 60 balles couché Seniors 2

Palmares individuel

Championnat de France 25/50M Moulins

5/07/06 - 15:53:25

Place obs. Nom / Prénom

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SCHUELLER PASCAL

JAEGER MARC

PILTE PHILIPPE

BURKI Philippe

LARROZE ALAIN

COMTE PHILIPPE

OLIVIER JEAN LOUP

JENICOT JEAN LUC

BILLARD JEAN PAUL

BELY JACQUES

DAUL JEAN CLAUDE

TROLET ERIC

LEMESLE GERARD

ROBERT DIDIER

MOULIN DENIS

BAUGNIES WILLIAM

PAQUET JEAN FRANCOIS

NIVOT JEAN CLAUDE

NAVARRETE JEAN LOUIS

BOCHU JOEL

CLEMENT HERVE

PIERQUIN JEAN CLAUDE

VIGNERON ALAIN

COUTANT GILLES

FLEURET JACKY

BERGARA DANIEL

EVENO RAYMOND

CASTERMANT ROLAND

Club / Ligue

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. JARNISY
LORRAINE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

US AUBENASSIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

FEP REMILLY
CHAMPAGNE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. DEUX SEILLES
LORRAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. JARNISY
LORRAINE

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

TIR SPORTIF LUZY
BOURGOGNE

A.L. MAROMME
NORMANDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.L. MAROMME
NORMANDIE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

ASTAM
AUVERGNE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

98

98

97

96

98

99

97

96

99

98

94

94

98

97

96

95

96

96

99

99

97

98

94

94

96

97

97

96

99

99

99

98

98

99

97

97

96

98

97

98

96

94

96

97

96

96

98

98

97

95

97

96

99

96

Séries
9% 98
98 99
97 98
99 98
9% 97
97 98
100 97
97 98
98 95
97 92
97 97
99 94
97 99
99 98
99 97
98 97
100 95
94 98
97 100
9% 95
94 96
98 95
99 93
9% 98
9% 96
97 95
9 9
98 94

98

97

97

98

97

95

94

97

96

99

98

96

96

98

99

96

99

89

96

98

95

95

98

96

96

95

96

99

98

98

96

99

97

97

98

98

99

95

94

95

97

97

96

98

97

95

94

99

96

96

96

96

Total

589

589

586

586

585

584

584

583

583

582

582

582

582

582

581

580

580

580

579

579

578

578

577

577

577

577

576

576



-.#

_-% )’I' - Tir
J

501 Carabine 60 balles couché Seniors 2

Palmares individuel

Championnat de France 25/50M Moulins

5/07/06 - 15:53:27

Place obs. Nom / Prénom

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

HM

HATTON RAOUL

MENARD REMY

CANU OLIVIER

DEVAUX CHRISTIAN

WARTZOLFF REMY

DUHAMEL JACK

MATON MAURICE

GOURET MICHEL

THOMASSAINT GILLES

MUNSCH JEAN MARC

SAMSON JEAN MICHEL

BERTOSSI ROLANDO

PRIEUR FABRICE

LANDOUAR GERARD

GOBERVILLE DANIEL

ROBIN JEAN FRANCOIS

LE GOUEFF PHILIPPE

JARROT JOSEPH

VASSOR PATRICK

CAPERAN PATRICK

BOUVIER DANIEL

LE GENTIL Guy-Rene

MABIRE MICHEL

CALLUAUD CLAUDE

FEUILLEE Philippe

LERNOUT Didier

MARIN JACQUES

Club / Ligue

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

ESPERANCE ST-LAURENT
PAYS DE LOIRE

A.S.P.T.T. CAENT.S.
NORMANDIE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE

S.T. ST-WENDELIN
ALSACE

TIREURS SUISSES LYON
LYONNAIS

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.S.P.T.T. CAENT.S.
NORMANDIE

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
CENTRE

C.O.R.S.
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T. BRENNOU
CENTRE

ST-MARTIN SPORTS
CENTRE

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

U.S.T. GANATHAIN
LYONNAIS

T.S. DE LA RADE
BRETAGNE

A.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S. POLICE 93
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. MEAUX
ILE DE FRANCE

95

94

97

97

93

95

96

99

97

96

96

93

95

95

97

94

95

95

93

95

94

94

97

93

89

91

95

96

98

96

96

93

97

97

96

98

94

96

96

94

99

95

93

95

96

95

94

95

94

95

93

95

92

93

Séries
9% 96
98 93
95 96
9% 95
97 98
94 96
97 96
95 99
92 94
94 96
95 95
98 95
97 97
94 96
95 94
9% 93
92 97
9% 91
95 94
95 93
95 95
91 94
95 96
94 90
93 95
94 93
91 93

94

95

95

95

96

96

96

95

93

95

95

96

96

91

95

97

96

96

96

98

92

93

83

95

94

96

94

98

97

96

96

97

96

92

90

99

98

96

95

94

97

96

97

95

95

93

90

93

97

96

96

94

92

90

Total

575

575

575

575

574

574

574

574

573

573

573

573

573

572

572

570

570

569

566

565

560

558

556



